10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Ready For The Times To Get Better

Am I Tired

Better Days

LA Freeway

Born to Run

Everybody Warned Me
Doriville

Are You Ready For The Country
Buckaroo

Made In Japan

Waterloo

Fraulein

Over the Rainbow

Over The Rainbow

Over The Rainbow

Smile A Little Smile For Me
Woodstock

Woodstock

Kisses Sweeter Than Wine
Maybe Baby

Wonderful Summer
Nightingale (Live)

Galveston

Wichita Lineman

By The Time I Get To Phoenix
Hurricane

Stowaway In Your Heart

No One

Only Love Can Break Your Heart
I Trained Her To Love Me

Inside Of Love

Time

2:45

2:43

421

3:06

4:56

3:46

3:16

3:50

3:12

1:58

2:44

2:30

2:54

2:50

3:32

3:48

3:00

5:29

4:31

3:36

2:04

2:30

3:42

449

4:15

3:54

4.07

3:28

3:18

341

3:00

4:59

Aug 15 2015 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.6 hours, 803.2 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Years

O' Montana

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...

Jerry Jeff Walker

Cimarron

Inside

Shake The Hive

The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0

Billboard Top Country Hits 1965

The Buck Owens Collection: 1959-1990 [...
Golden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [Dis...

Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find Hit...

Billboard Pop Memories 1930s

Alone In IZ World

The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Killer...

Flying Machine

Ladies Of The Canyon [Remastered]

Later That Same Year

Vanguard Visionaries

The Best Of The Girl Groups Volume 2

Sausalito '73 (Live)
Ten Easy Pieces
Ten Easy Pieces
Ten Easy Pieces

American Son

Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone

Carousel One

The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)

Quiet Please... The New Best Of Nick Lowe

Let Go

Artist

Richard Hayes
AirCargo

Christy Hays
Rosanne Cash
Jerry Jeff Walker
Emmylou Harris
Bill Morrissey
Unfaithful Servants
Waylon Jennings
Buck Owens

Buck Owens
Stonewall Jackson
Bobby Helms

Judy Garland

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole
Jerry Lee Lewis
Flying Machine
Joni Mitchell
Matthew's Southern Comfort
The Weavers
Buddy Holly & the Crickets
Robin Ward

Linda Ronstadt
Jimmy Webb
Jimmy Webb
Jimmy Webb
Levon Helm
Lucinda Williams
Ron Sexsmith

Nils Lofgren

Nick Lowe

Nada Surf

Page 1 of 2



"_II‘I

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Aug 15 2015 Random Routes

Name

Canadian Sunset

Farther Up The Road
Summertime

Coming Home

Come On In (Live)

Come On In (Part 2)
Come On In (Part 3)

No News Is Good News
Somebody Was Watching
Will The Circle Be Unbroken

Casey Jones

Time

11:47

3:00 IPity The Fool -The Duke Recordings Vo...

3:24

3:26

3:26

311

2:47

4:36

4.07

2:40

4:12

Album

Redneck Jazz

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Coming Home

Come OnIn

Come OnIn

Come OnIn

Don't Lose This

Don't Lose This

Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...

Pickin' On The Grateful Dead: A Tribute

Artist

Danny Gatton
Bobby "Blue" Bland
Richard Hayes
Leon Bridges

R.L. Burnside

R.L. Burnside

R.L. Burnside

Pops Staples

Pops Staples
Staple Singers

Various Artists
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