

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Ready For The Times To Get Better	2:43	Years	AirCargo
3	Am I Tired	4:21	O' Montana	Christy Hays
4	Better Days	3:06	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	Rosanne Cash
5	LA Freeway	4:56	Jerry Jeff Walker	Jerry Jeff Walker
6	Born to Run	3:46	Cimarron	Emmylou Harris
7	Everybody Warned Me	3:16	Inside	Bill Morrissey
8	Doriville	3:50	Shake The Hive	Unfaithful Servants
9	Are You Ready For The Country	3:12	The Essential Waylon Jennings 3.0	Waylon Jennings
10	Buckaroo	1:58	Billboard Top Country Hits 1965	Buck Owens
11	Made In Japan	2:44	The Buck Owens Collection: 1959-1990 [Buck Owens
12	Waterloo	2:30	Golden Age of Country: Crazy Arms [Dis	Stonewall Jackson
13	Fraulein	2:54	Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find Hit	Bobby Helms
14	Over the Rainbow	2:50	Billboard Pop Memories 1930s	Judy Garland
15	Over The Rainbow	3:32	Alone In IZ World	Israel Kamakawiwo'ole
16	Over The Rainbow	3:48	The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Killer	Jerry Lee Lewis
17	Smile A Little Smile For Me	3:00	Flying Machine	Flying Machine
18	Woodstock	5:29	Ladies Of The Canyon [Remastered]	Joni Mitchell
19	Woodstock	4:31	Later That Same Year	Matthew's Southern Comfort
20	Kisses Sweeter Than Wine	3:36	Vanguard Visionaries	The Weavers
21	Maybe Baby	2:04		Buddy Holly & the Crickets
22	Wonderful Summer	2:30	The Best Of The Girl Groups Volume 2	Robin Ward
23	Nightingale (Live)	3:42	Sausalito '73 (Live)	Linda Ronstadt
24	Galveston	4:49	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
25	Wichita Lineman	4:15	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
26	By The Time I Get To Phoenix	3:54	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
27	Hurricane	4:07	American Son	Levon Helm
28	Stowaway In Your Heart	3:28	Down Where The Spirit Meets The Bone	Lucinda Williams
29	No One	3:18	Carousel One	Ron Sexsmith
30	Only Love Can Break Your Heart	3:41	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
31	I Trained Her To Love Me	3:00	Quiet Please The New Best Of Nick Lowe	Nick Lowe
32	Inside Of Love	4:59	Let Go	Nada Surf

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Canadian Sunset	11:47 Redneck Jazz	Danny Gatton
34 Farther Up The Road	3:00 I Pity The Fool -The Duke Recordings Vo	Bobby "Blue" Bland
35 Summertime	3:24 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
36 Coming Home	3:26 Coming Home	Leon Bridges
37 Come On In (Live)	3:26 Come On In	R.L. Burnside
38 Come On In (Part 2)	3:11 Come On In	R.L. Burnside
39 Come On In (Part 3)	2:47 Come On In	R.L. Burnside
40 No News Is Good News	4:36 Don't Lose This	Pops Staples
41 Somebody Was Watching	4:07 Don't Lose This	Pops Staples
42 Will The Circle Be Unbroken	2:40 Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	Staple Singers
43 Casey Jones	4:12 Pickin' On The Grateful Dead: A Tribute	Various Artists